
Hours: M-F 6:30am-7pm 
Sat 9am-5pm 

Sun 9am-2pm 
 

 

BOARD & TRAIN 
Boarding, Daycamp & Training included 
Call for more details and pricing 
 

 

PRICE SHEET 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1540 Hecht Dr. Bartlett, IL 60103        www.BarkAvenueDaycamp.com 
PH: 630-289-8470   FAX: 630-524-9078        info@BarkAvenueDaycamp.com
   

DAYCAMP 1 Dog  2 Dogs* 
Daily Rate M-F (6:30am-7:00pm)  $30 $48 
Half Day Rate  (5 hours or less)  $20 $32 
Weekend Rate (Sat-Sun) $20 $32 
10 Day Pass  $270 $432 
10 Half Day Pass  $180 $288 
20 Day Pass $525 $795 
20 Half Day Pass $330 $530 
30 Day Pass  $675 $1,080 
30 Half Day Pass  $450 $720 

3+ Dog pricing available 
All passes are non-refundable 

*Dogs need to belong to the same owner 

TRAINING 
Puppy Playtime  

Puppy Pre-School 

Daycamp Intro 

Daycamp Training 

Basic Obedience Class (Lvl 1) 

FREE 

$80 

$75 

$35 

$100 

Basic Obedience Class (Lvl 2)  

Intermediate Obedience Class  
     1st Pass (5 sessions) $150 

     Additional Pass (5 sessions) $100 

$100 

 

 

Advanced Obedience Class 

Agility I – 4 weeks 

Agility II – 4 weeks 

Pack Walk 

Tricks & Brain Games 

Fun Nose Work 

Growl (includes Private Lesson) 

Private Session (On Site) 

Private Session (At Home) 

$100 

$100 

$100 

$25 

$100 

$75 

$200 

$100 

$150 

BOARDING 1 Dog 2 Dogs* 
Rate/Night $49 $81 
(1-2 Nights)   
Rate/Night $47 $79 
(3-5 Nights)   
Rate/Night $42 $74 
(6 Nights or MORE)   
Holiday Rate $10 $15 
(Night of Holiday ONLY)    

3+ Dog pricing available 

Register 
Online! 

 
 

 


