

## **PRICE SHEET**

Register Online!

DAYCAMP	1 Dog	2 Dogs*		
Daily Rate M-F (6:30am-7:00pm)	\$30	\$48		
Half Day Rate (5 hours or less)	\$20	\$32		
Weekend Rate (Sat-Sun)	\$20	\$32		
10 Day Pass	\$270	\$432		
10 Half Day Pass	\$180	\$288		
20 Day Pass	\$525	\$795		
20 Half Day Pass	\$330	\$530		
30 Day Pass	\$675	\$1,080		
30 Half Day Pass	\$450	\$720		
3+ Dog pricing available				
All passes are non-refundable *Dogs need to belong to the same owner				

BOARDING	1 Dog	2 Dogs*
Rate/Night (1-2 Nights)	\$49	\$81
Rate/Night (3-5 Nights)	\$47	\$79
Rate/Night (6 Nights or MORE)	\$42	\$74
Holiday Rate (Night of Holiday ONLY)	\$10	\$15
3+ Dog pricing available		

(Night of Honday O	3+ Dog pricing availab	le
		Most
<b>BOARD</b>	& TRAIN	Populari

Boarding, Daycamp & Training included Call for more details and pricing

TRAINING	
Puppy Playtime	FREE
Puppy Pre-School	\$80
Daycamp Intro	\$75
Daycamp Training	\$35
Basic Obedience Class (Lvl 1)	\$100
Basic Obedience Class (Lvl 2)	\$100
Intermediate Obedience Class	
1 <sup>st</sup> Pass (5 sessions) \$150	
Additional Pass (5 sessions) \$100	
Advanced Obedience Class	\$100
Agility I – 4 weeks	\$100
Agility II – 4 weeks	\$100
Pack Walk	\$25
Tricks & Brain Games	\$100
Fun Nose Work	\$75
Growl (includes Private Lesson)	\$200
Private Session (On Site)	\$100
Private Session (At Home)	\$150